LMH250/BU/O
product
Reflectors,	lamps	and	housing	for	high	and	low	bays.	Available	in	Metal	Halide	and	High
Pressure	Sodium.	Prismatic	acrylic	drop	lens	for	low	bays	in	16"	or	22".
Color:	N/A 	 Weight:	0.6	lbs
Project: Type:
Prepared	By: Date:
Lamp	Info
Type: BT28
Watts: 250W
Shape/Size: N/A
Base: N/A
ANSI: N/A
Hours: 10,000
Lamp	Lumens: 21,000
Efficacy: N/A
Ballast	Info
Type: N/A
120V: N/A
208V: N/A
240V: N/A
277V: N/A
Input	Watts: 0W
Technical	Specifications
Optical
Lamp:
250	watt	open	rated	metal	halide	lamp.
	Electrical
2005	NEC	Compliance:
Open	rated	lamp	and	socket	comply	with	2005	NEC
code	.
Need	help?	Tech	help	line:	888	RAB-1000	Email:	sales@rabweb.com	Website:	www.rabweb.com
Copyright	©	2014	RAB	Lighting	Inc.	All	Rights	Reserved				Note:	Specifications	are	subject	to	change	at	any	time	without	notice